


ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION-24590005/01

General Table

No 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
)
Part Image J— - ® © ﬁ ﬁ — —
. . Bolt Washer Washer M4 M5
Part Name | Bolt M8*40 | Bolt M6*40 M8*15 M6 M8 Allenkey | Allen key Velcro
Quantity 15 26 32 47 26 1 1 4Pcs




STEP 1

STEP 3 FISNISH




DESCRIPTION

~

\

=




STEP 1 STEP 2

STEP 3 FISNISH







STEP 2
FISNISH

STEP 1
STEP 3



Al




STEP 2

STEP 1

|
|

\.

FISNISH




STEP 1

FISNISH



DESCRIPTION

STEP 1

FISNISH



